
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 ARAD GHAFOORIRAD PROJUDO

2 GHEORGHE TATARU (3) PALAVANI JC

3 TODOR ANGELOV SWINTON JC

3 PETER CRAWFORD (2) KIN RYU JC

Welsh Junior & Senior Open 2025
JM-90 04.10.2025

Sport Wales NC, Cardiff

POOL A POOL B
BAILEY
WILSON

1K

WORCESTER JC

0

0

4

GHEORGHE
TATARU (3)

2K

PALAVANI JC

3

30

1

IOAN
CARTER-JONES (5)

1D

IMPERIAL JUDO

1

10

3

ARAD
GHAFOORIRAD

1K

PROJUDO

2

20

2

TODOR
ANGELOV

1K

SWINTON JC

1

10

2

PETER
CRAWFORD (2)

2D

KIN RYU JC

2

20

1

GRIFFYN
WILLIAMS (8)

1K

JUST JUDO YOSHIN

0

0

3

3:53

3:29

0:04

0:35

0:58

0:07

1:37

1:48

2:40

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSSLOSS

10

10

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

10GHEORGHE TATARU (3)2K

PALAVANI JC
1:44

LOSSTODOR ANGELOV1K

SWINTON JC

LOSSPETER CRAWFORD (2)2D

KIN RYU JC
0:37

10ARAD GHAFOORIRAD1K

PROJUDO

LOSSGHEORGHE TATARU (3)2K

PALAVANI JC

7:26

3ARAD GHAFOORIRAD1K

PROJUDO

ARAD GHAFOORIRAD

PROJUDO

1K

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

100

000

000

100

000s1

001s2

000s1 100

000 101

000 100

100 000

000 101

100 000

000 100

100 000

100 010

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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